LED DOWNLIGHT
FEATURES
•	 Ideal for residential, retail, showroom
and decorative lighting applications
•	 Built-in Driver
•	 IC-4 Rated - According to
AS/NZS60598.2.2:2016
AT9039

Finish
White (WH) Silver (SIL)
Atom Code Order Code Finish Colour Temperature
AT9039/WH/WW     11396 White     Warm White
AT9039/WH/CW     11458 White     Cool White
AT9039/WH/DL     11618 White     Daylight
AT9039/SIL/WW     11333 Silver     Warm White
AT9039/SIL/CW     11092 Silver     Cool White
AT9039/SIL/DL     11829 Silver     Daylight
Product Range
Product Specification
Voltage 230V ~ 50Hz
Power Consumption 8W